Game # Division

1
2

> @

© N o o

10
11
12

13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32

33
34

Mens
Mens
Mens

Co-ed

Mens
Mens
Mens

Co-ed

Mens
Mens
Mens

Co-ed

Co-ed
Mens
Mens

Mens

Co-ed
Co-ed
Mens

Mens

Co-ed
Co-ed
Mens

Co-ed

Co-ed
Mens
Mens

Co-ed

Mens
Co-ed
Co-ed

Mens

Mens

Co-ed

2017 Mission Valley Alumni Basketball Tournament

Team Number

=N

A~ W

N W

N N WN

1
4-seed
3-seed

4-seed

1-seed
2-seed
1-seed

2-seed

Winner Game # 29
Winner Game #30

vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

\A)

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

\A

\A)

A

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

\A

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

\A

Vs

\A

FRIDAY

Team Number

2

w o o @ » >~ a0 o

a g w o

A O O W

SATURDAY

w o N O,

A~ A MO

5
5-seed
6-seed

5-seed

Winner Game #26
3-seed
Winner Game # 28
Winner Game #27

Winner Game #32
Winner Game #31

Court

5:30
5:30

6:00
6:00
6:30
6:30

7:00
7:00
7:30
7:30

8:00
8:00
8:30
8:30

1:00
1:00
1:30
1:30

2:00
2:00
2:30
2:30

3:00
3:00
3:30
3:30

4:00
4:00
5:00
5:00

5:30
5:30

Felsman
McCrea

Earthboy
Gauthier

Camel

Guwop (Yellow Owl)

Alexander - '84' Mission
Tenas
Guwop
Malatare

McCrea



