			_	DIDAY				
Game #	Division	Team Number	FRIDAY					
			<u>vs</u>	Team Number	Court	<u>Time</u>	MENS	<u>Name</u>
1	Mens	1	vs	2	1	5:00	1	Felsman
2	Mens	3	vs	6	2	5:00	2	McCrea
3	Mens	4	vs	5	1	5:30	3	Earthboy
4	Co-ed	1	vs	4	2	5:30	4	Gauthier
							5	Camel
5	Mens	3	vs	4	1	6:00	6	Guwop (Yellow Owl)
6	Mens	1	vs	6	2	6:00		
7	Mens	2	vs	5	1	6:30	CO-ED	
8	Co-ed	2	vs	3	2	6:30	1	Alexander - '84' Mission
							2	Tenas
9	Mens	4	vs	6	1	7:00	3	Guwop
10	Mens	2	vs	3	2	7:00	4	Malatare
11	Mens	1	vs	5	1	7:30	5	McCrea
12	Co-ed	4	vs	5	2	7:30		
13	Co-ed	1	vs	3	1	8:00		
14	Mens	3		5	2	8:00		
			vs					
15	Mens	2	vs	6	1	8:30		
16	Mens	1	vs	4	2	8:30		
			<u>s</u>	SATURDAY				
17	Co-ed	3	vs	5	1	1:00		
18	Co-ed	1	vs	2	2	1:00		
19	Mens	5	vs	6	1	1:30		
20	Mens	1	vs	3	2	1:30		
21	Co-ed	2	vs	5	1	2:00		
22	Co-ed	3	vs	4	2	2:00		
23	Mens	2	vs	4	1	2:30		
24	Co-ed	2	vs	4	2	2:30		
25	Co-ed	1	vs	5	1	3:00		
26	Mens	4-seed	vs	5-seed	2	3:00		
27	Mens	3-seed	vs	6-seed	1	3:30		
28	Co-ed	4-seed	vs	5-seed	2	3:30		
29	Mens	1-seed	vs	Winner Game #26	1	4:00		
30	Co-ed	2-seed	vs	3-seed	2	4:00		
31	Co-ed	1-seed	vs	Winner Game # 28	1	5:00		
32	Mens	2-seed	vs	Winner Game #27	2	5:00		
					_			
33	Mens	Winner Game # 29	vs	Winner Game #32	2	5:30		
34	Co-ed	Winner Game #30	vs	Winner Game #31	1	5:30		